
Circuit Counties AET Contact Contact Email Phone

1

Orangeburg, 
Calhoun, 
Dorchester

Tony Ackiss tackiss@tccada.state.sc.us 803-536-4900 ext 145

2
Aiken, Bamberg, 
Barnwell

Tonya Avery tavery@aikencenter.org 803-649-1900 ext 3260

3

Clarendon, 
Sumter, 
Williamsburg, 
Lee

Scott Myers fsmyers1972@gmail.com 1843-307-4229

4

Marlboro, Dillon, 
Chesterfield, 
Darlington

Jennifer Flowers flowersjenn@yahoo.com 843-910-0282

5
Richland, 
Kershaw

Jeff McAninch jmcaninch@lradac.org 
Office: 803.726.9406 
Cell: 803.440.9981

6

Chester, 
Lancaster, 
Fairfield

Bryan Reavis breavis@hazelpittman.org 803-579-0948 Cell 

7
Spartanburg, 
Cherokee

Joe Pinilla jpinilla@tfcbh.org (864) 707-2804 

8

Greenwood, 
Abbeville, 
Laurens, 
Newberry

Eddie Briggs ebriggs@cornerstonecares.org 864-993-1471

9
Berkeley, 
Chareleston

Chad Moree cmoree@cityofgoosecreek.com (843) 863-5200 x2356 

10
Anderson, 
Oconee

Melissa Dunn mdunn@aobhs.org 864-260-4168

11

Lexington, 
Saluda, 
Edgefield, 
McCormick

Jeff McAninch jmcaninch@lradac.org 
Office: 803.726.9406 
Cell: 803.440.9981

12 Florence, Marion
Caroline Stokes caroline.stokes@circlepark.com 843-664-3948

13
Greenville, 
Pickens

James Madden jmadden@mauldinpolice.com  864-520-6521

14

Colleton, Jasper, 
Allendale, 
Hampton

Nicole Smith nsmith1@nlcbhsa.org 803-942-1225

15
Horry, 
Georgetown Lee Alston lalston@shorelinebhs.org 843-365-8884 ext. 278

16 York, Union Alison Hurayt ahurayt@keystoneyork.org 803-233-6877
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